RFID-Reader BIS M-4008
The all-in-one solution with Profinet interface
BIS M
Identification System
2
Dimension 119 × 80 × 35 mm 119 × 80 × 35 mm
Housing material Cast zinc coated and PC Cast zinc coated and PC
Profinet BIS0179 BIS017A

4-conductor M12 standard cable
for power and Profinet connections
Order code Description
BCC032H Power cable, 5 m
BCC032J Power cable, 10 m
BCC04K8 Ethernet cable, straight M12 connector /
straight RJ45 connector, 5 m, PUR shielded
BCC04K9 Ethernet cable, straight M12 connector /
straight RJ45 connector, 10 m, PUR shielded
BCC04K2 Ethernet cable, straight M12 connector /
straight M12 connector, 5 m, PUR shielded
BCC04K3 Ethernet cable, straight M12 connector /
straight M12 connector, 10 m, PUR shielded
Data carriers Reader Control level/PLC
Direct Profinet connection
■■ Reduced wiring effort
■■ Integrated 2-port Ethernet switch
makes additional switches unnecessary
■■ Webserver for monitoring Reader status
■■ Simple S7 programming with
ready-made function blocks
For additional cable lengths, visit www.balluff.com
4
The right data carrier for any application
Data carriers are available in many form factors and with a variety
of characteristics (high-temperature, on-metal, ...).
Combinations include the following:
BIS0179 with round antenna
Order code Installation Range
BIS0043, BIS0111 0...52 mm
0...32 mm
BIS011F 0...36 mm
0...28 mm
BIS0046 0...80 mm
BIS00YE 0...60 mm
BIS00Y4 0...90 mm
BIS00Y9 0...55 mm
0...45 mm
BIS00PU, BIS0119 0...38 mm
BIS011H, BIS00NW 0...18 mm
BIS017A with rod antenna
Order code Installation Range
BIS004F 0...60 mm
BIS004H 0...45 mm
BIS00P3 0...100 mm
BIS011W 0...55 mm
BIS0117 0...68 mm
BIS011M 0...42 mm
BIS0112 0...58 mm
BIS012J 0...42 mm
BIS00NZ 0...30 mm
 Non-flush on steel      Non-metal
Mounting directly on metal
The rugged, compact housing with IP67 protection is perfect
for field mounting in harsh industrial environments. Attachment on